
 
JUNIOR MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST 

2023-24 SEASON 
 

NEED MORE INFORMATION 
If you have questions that are not answered in the Junior Information Guide, please refer to the Information to 
Parents and Coaches Menu on the Valley Cricket webpage.  Alternatively, you can contact your Age Coordinator 
or anyone from our list below.  

 

Position Name Email Contact no 

JMC Chairman Clinton Kempnich c.kempnich@valleycricket.org.au 0403 020 134 

JMC Secretary / All Abilities 
Coordinator 

Kaz Willis k.willis@valleycricket.org.au 0416113152 

All Abilities assistant Jim Gordon jimagordon@gmail.com 

 

0404 834 169 

Junior Registrar Kim Lawley junior.registrar@valleycricket.org.au 0488 169 444 

Treasurer Danny Malone d.malone@valleycricket.org.au 0410 555 971 

Equipment Officer Brett Sweeney b.sweeney@valleycricket.org.au  

Assistant Equipment Officer Michael Wren   

Grounds Officer Rohan Rainbow r.rainbow@valleycricket.com.au 0405 328 504 

Junior Girls Coordinator Phil Tinetti p.tinetti@valleycricket.org.au 0419 465 150 

U8 Age Coordinator Kim Lawley junior.registrar@valleycricket.org.au 0488 169 444 

U9 Age Coordinator Direct to Kim 
Lawley 

    

U10 Age Coordinator Yolanda Ferguson y.ferguson@valleycricket.org.au 0401 014 944 

U11 Age Coordinator Hollie Booth h.booth@valleycricket.org.au 0402 333 726 

U12 Age Coordinator Katrina Greig k.greig@valleycricket.org.au 0438 183 105 

U13 Age Coordinator Rochelle Carey r.carey@valleycricket.org.au 0466 746 467 

U14 Age Coordinator  Vanessa Johansen  v.johansen@valleycricket.org.au   

U15 Age Coordinator Andrea Mercer a.mercer@valleycricket.org.au 0412 631 426 

Opens (U16/U17) Age Coordinator  Andrea Mercer a.mercer@valleycricket.org.au 0412 631 426 

General Member/Statistician John Dellit john.dellit@gmail.com  

Blue Card / Child Safety Officer Wayne Hamburger w.hamburger@valleycricket.org.au 0414 527 822 

BNJCA Delegates 
Wayne Hamburger 

w.hamburger@valleycricket.org.au 0414 527 822 
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